Switch Matrix
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
1
FSM-0-X-1-Y-2
1-SPYT, DC~50GHz
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Wireless
* High Isolation * Transmitter

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]
How To Order
FSM-0-X-1-Y-2
X: Stop frequency (MHz):
18000 - 18GHz
26500 - 26.5GHz
40000 - 40GHz
50000 - 50GHz
Y: Switch Type
Switch Type Naming Rules:
3 - SP3T
4 - SP4T
5 - SP5T
6 - SP6T
Examples:
To order a Switch Matrix, DC~18GHz, SP6T, SMA Female, specify
FSM-0-18000-1-6-2.
Customization is available upon request.
Frequency
range (GHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
VSWR Isolation (dB)
RF
Connectors
DC-18 0.5 1.5 60 SMA
DC-26.5 0.6 1.6 55 SMA
DC-40 0.9 1.9 50 2.92mm
DC-50 1.2 2.2 50 2.4mm
Switch Matrix
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2